

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of HL					
RCC Bridge over Dhanauli Rive					
in Lalraiya ke Ward No-16					
to Bishambhara Mahadalit Gaon					
Block:- Majhauia					
Agency:- Parmar Enterprises					
Prop:- Sudha Singh, w/o of Dhannaja					
Kumar Singh, At- Chhoti Bariarpur					
Near:- Hanuman Mandir					
Mokhari, East Champaran					
Agreement No:- 10/25-26/11/25					
Date of start:- 28-6-2025					
Time of completion:- 27-12-2026					
Date of Measurement:-					
Details of work done:-					
(1/93)	providing & constructing Temporary				2400-
	Earth Island etc all complete				
(2/94)	providing & constructing one-				all complete job
	span service road etc				
	all complete job				3x20.25M = 60.75M
(3/95,96,97)	carrying out load test				as per standard procedure
	etc all complete job				

Continuation

1 st on A/C Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of HL				
	RCC Bridge over Dhanauti River				
	in Lal Saraiya ke Ward No-16 to				
	Bishambhara Mahadalit Gaon.				
Block:-	Majhauia				
Agency:-	Farmer Enterprises				
Sup:-	Sudha Singh, W/O Dhanrajay				
	Kumar Singh, At chhoti Bareaspur				
	Near Hanuman Mandir				
	Modihari, East Champaran				
Agreement NO:-	10/2015-26/MCSY				
Date of start:-	28-6-2015				
Time of completion:-	27-12-2016				
Rate:-	0.21 % below S.O.R				
Details of work done:-					
(1/82,8324)	E/W 2m excavation				
	for structures etc				
	all complete job.				
707.79 m ³	vide TMB, P-22				
	@Rs 412.30/m ³ = Rs 2,91,822=-				
(2/83,86)	providing and laying				
	PCC 15 cm leveling				
	course below pile cap				
	etc all complete job.				
30.245 m ³	vide TMB, P-23				
	@Rs 7599.86/m ³ = Rs 2,29,858=-				
	C.O @ Rs 5,21,680=-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12.5 x 16.2	203.04, 672 = 00
(14/144)	Construction of Granular Subbase by providing well graded material etc till complete job.				
45.00 m ³	vide TMB, P-9				
	@ Rs 3997.58/m ³				= Rs 1,79,891 = 00
(15/145)	Providing and Laying Rec pipe 150 mm dia as per design in Single row.				
22.50 M	vide TMB, P-11				
	@ Rs 7106.54/m				= Rs 1,59,897 = 00

(16/138)	Providing and fixing Logo of Project, Informationary Sign Board with Logo etc till complete job.				
1 NO.	vide TMB, P-22				
	@ Rs 11804.21 Each				= Rs 11,804 = 00
	Total				= Rs 2,88,56,264 = 00
Add L.Cess @ 1%					= Rs 2,88,563 = 00
Add S.Fee (vide TMB, P-33)					= Rs 1,42,153 = 00
	Sub Total				= Rs 2,92,86,980 = 00
Add GST @ 18% on Sub-Total					= Rs 52,71,656 = 00
	Total				= Rs 3,45,58,636 = 00
Less @ 0.21% as per agreement					= Rs 72,573 = 00
					= Rs 3,44,86,063 = 00
	Total				= Rs 3,44,86,063 = 00

Continuation

As per
19/08/25
J.E

Continuation
19/08/25
A.R.